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Nome
ABSOLUTO
ROUBA CENA
MARCHA
VENENO
EURO
BICO BRANCO
V-8
DAVI
175
ILUMINADO
ESPARTANO
FALCAO
FORA DA LEI
ASTRO
ZIDANE
EGITO
FUSCAO
GARGANTA DE OURO
SEM NOME
PRINCIPE

Anilha
098832
118270
161981
205765
084809
021674
158215
171466
04942
079298
000509
121054
152598
106324
081915
046644
108627
031942
005842
174584

Dono
PAULO PINA
RAMON
PAULO PINA
GUTO
FABIANO C
HELENO
MARCOS SIMOES
KENDAO
LUIZ PAULO
HENRIQUE REIS
FRANCISCO
AMILTON
PEDRAO
DIOGO
MARCIO JR
JUNIOR
GUILHERME
JACARE
ADILSON
LUIZ FABIANO

TRINCA FERRO 18/12/2022

Cidade

ITY
T.0
T.0
T.0
TEGFILO OTONI
T.0
T.0
TEOFILO OTONI
T.0
GV
GV
TEGFILO OTONI
T.0
T.0
NOVO CRUZEIRO
TEOFILO OTONI
POTé
3.
POTé

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos
117/201 20
127/167 19
98/165 18
106/154 17
106/144 16
104/141 15
93/131 14
80/120 13
88/118 12
65/118 11
86/117 10
91/110 9
108/98 8
65/98 7
81/97 6
84/95 5
71/84 4
69/80 3
56/80 2
52/77 1
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